

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

of the measurements relating to each work.					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st R/A B/21				
Nile Road :-	construction of				
	Road from Chaeinpur				
	P. 1st D Path To Yadav Tola				
	via Gas Agency in Siskeran				
	Block under MMGSY (NDB)				
PKGNO-	MMGSY NDB-BRRP-237-				
	Sikera-61 (Tender ID- 95454)				
	N/Agency - Bachcha Singh				

Vill -	Sarao, P.S. Rasulpur				
DIST -	Saran - 841223 (Bihar)				
Agreement NO -	0858D/2020-2021				
Date of measurement -	06/09/2021				
DOS -	06/09/2021				
DOC -	As per Agreement - 05/09/2022				
① AA - Agreement -	₹ 68,00,000				
vide letter no	BRRDA(HQ) MMGSY				
NDB (BRICS) -	75/F Part III. 225				
1st, 2nd, 3rd	24-02-2020				
S/O (40), LR -	SO9, Habitation 829				
S CHCPL NO -	27				
②					
T.S. Amur	₹ 68,06,00,000				
vide SE R-land Circle Siwan					
Continuation					
Dated - 21/5/2020					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Bill No:- 2nd and Final bill					
Name of work :- Const ⁿ of road from					
Chaimbur PWD Path to					
Yadav tola via Gas agency					
in Sisuan Block.					
Agency :- Sri Bachcha Singh Vill- Sasao					
P.S. Rasulpur, Sasao					
Agt No :- 08 SBD/2020-21					
Date of Start :- 06.09.21					
Actual date of Completion :- 23.10.23					
Abstract of cost					
(1) P/u and fixing marking					
Bench mark - - - -					
Qty vide TMB P/s					
0.680 KM @ ₹ 3729.99/KM ₹ 2536.00					
(2) P/u and fixing of reference					
Pillar - - - -					
Qty vide TMB P/s					
0.680 KM @ ₹ 1722.26/KM ₹ 1171.00					
(3) clearing and grubbing					
road land - - - -					
Qty vide TMB P/s					
0.34 Hect @ ₹ 5123.76/Hec ₹ 17385.00					
(4) Excavation for roadway					
in box cutting					
Qty vide TMB P/s					
59.40 m ³ @ ₹ 74.16/m ³ ₹ 4405.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Const ⁿ of G.S.B grading					
1 Material in BT -					
251.25 m ³ qty vide TMB P/9					
78.25 m ³ qty vide TMB P/12					
329.50 m ³ @ Rs 3237.43/m ³					1083208.00
⑥ P/L and laying spreading and compacting WBM					
Grs 3 in BT - - - -					
126.5625 m ³ qty vide TMB P/9					
59.14 m ³ qty vide TMB P/12					
185.7025 m ³ @ Rs 3995.10/m ³					741900.00
⑦ Const ⁿ of G.S.B grading					
1 material in c/c portion					
6.30 m ³ qty vide TMB P/9					
28.00 m ³ qty vide TMB P/12					
34.30 m ³ @ Rs 3237.43/m ³					112759.00
⑧ P/L laying spreading and compacting WBM Grs 3 in c/c portion.					
31.50 m ³ qty vide TMB P/9					
21.00 m ³ qty vide TMB P/12					
62.50 m ³ @ Rs 3995.10/m ³					249694.00
⑨ P/L and applying Primer					
coat with BESS ₁					
qty vide TMB P/14					
2114.31 m ² @ Rs 44.00/m ²					93030.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10)	P/v and applying tack coat with BE				
	Rs.	-	-	-	
	Qty vide TMB P/14				
	2114.31 m ² @ ₹ 14.93/m ² = ₹ 31567.00				
(11)	P/v lagging and rolling				
	20mm thick M.S.S. - - -				
	Qty vide TMB P/14				
	2114.31 m ² @ ₹ 226.30/m ² = ₹ 478468.00				
(12)	Const ⁿ of unreinforced C.C. Pavement - - -				
	67.20 m ³ Qty vide TMB P/9				
	44.80 m ³ Qty vide TMB P/13				
	112.00 m ³ @ ₹ 7022.22/m ³ = ₹ 786489.00				
(13)	P/v and fixing Rec Mis grade in K.M. Stone				
1 No	Qty vide TMB P/14				
	@ ₹ 2262.68/each = ₹ 2263.00				
(14)	200 M Stone				
	Qty vide TMB P/14				
	4 Nos @ ₹ 609.09/each = ₹ 2436.00				
(15)	P/v and fixing retro reflective road sign				
	600 mm circular				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Ply wide	T.M.B	P/14	
	2 Nos @	4953.84/each			₹ 9908=00
(16)	900 mm Triangular				
		Ply wide	T.M.B	P/14	
	3 Nos @	5497.83/each			₹ 16493=00
(17)	600 x 450 mm rectangular				
		Ply wide	T.M.B	P/14	
	2 Nos @	4814.25/each			₹ 9629=00
(18)	P/V and Laying not applied				
		thermo plastic			
		road marking			
		Ply wide	T.M.B	P/15	
	180m ² @	₹ 735.44/m ²			₹ 132379=00
(19)	Planting of tree by the				
	road side				
		Ply wide	T.M.B	P/15	
	10 Nos @	₹ 819.92/each			₹ 8199=00
(20)	P/V and fixing of typical				
	massy information				
	board				
		Ply wide	T.M.B	P/15	
	2 Nos @	₹ 10892.44/each			₹ 21785=00
					₹ 3805704=00
	Add 12% GST + 1% L.C.				₹ 494742=00
	Add Seigniorage Fee				₹ 47927=00
				Total	4348373=00

Continuation

Continuation